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Statue Cruises is the concessioner authorized by the National Park Service, Department of 
the Interior, to serve the public at the Statue of Liberty National Monument and Ellis Island.

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Depart
Liberty Island 

Arrive Liberty
State Park

Depart Liberty
State Park

Return Trips

9:30 AM

10:40 AM

11:50 AM

1:00 PM

2:15 PM

3:30 PM

9:50 AM

11:00 AM

12:10 PM

1:20 PM

2:35 PM

3:50 PM

10:25 AM

11:35 AM

12:45 PM

1:55 PM

3:10 PM

4:25 PM

--->

--->

--->

5:15 PM

--->

5:25 PM

10:10 AM

11:20 AM

12:30 PM

1:40 PM

2:55 PM

4:10 PM

 5:00 PM

--->

Depart 
Ellis Island


