Liberty State Park





Depart Liberty State Park	Depart Ellis Island	Depart Liberty Island	Arrive Liberty State Park
9:30 AM	9:50 AM	10:10 AM	10:25 AM
10:40 AM	11:00 AM	11:20 AM	11:35 AM
11:50 AM	12:10 PM	12:30 PM	12:45 PM
1:00 PM	1:20 PM	1:40 PM	1:55 PM
2:15 PM	2:35 PM	2:55 PM	3:10 PM
3:30 PM	3:50 PM	4:10 PM	4:25 PM
Return Trips			
>	>	5:00 PM	>
>	5:15 PM	>	5:25 PM

Statue Cruises is the concessioner authorized by the National Park Service, Department of the Interior, to serve the public at the Statue of Liberty National Monument and Ellis Island.

SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE